
 
 

(Note:  Holidays/snow days/breaks coincide with Weston Public School Calendar) 

 

St. Demetrios Greek Language and Cultural School 
Important Dates for the 2023 – 2024 School Year 

 

Tuesday, September 12 
4 – 6 pm:  Open House, Registration, Agiasmos Service  
 
Tuesday, September 19 
Classes Begin and meet weekly 4 – 6 pm 
 
Sunday, December 10  
Christmas Pageant 
 
Tuesday, December 12 
Greek School Christmas Party 
 
Tuesday, December 26 
No Classes –Holiday Break 12/25 – 12/29 
 
Tuesday, January 2 
Classes Resume, Vasilopita Cutting 
 
Tuesday, February 20 
No Classes –Winter Vacation 2/19 – 2/23 
 
Sunday, March 17 
Greek Independence Day Program  
Greek School Teachers & Parents to Host Coffee Hour 
 
Tuesday, April 16 
No Classes –Spring Vacation 4/15 – 4/19 

Tuesday, April 30 
Holy Tuesday –Classes will be held 
 
Tuesday, May 14 
Last Day of Classes and End of Year Party 
 
Friday, May 17 
Greek School Graduation Ceremony, 7 pm 


